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H 3035 General Bill, By Altman and Umphlett
Summary: Automated External Defibrillator users, DHEC approved training required

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-76-30, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO VARIOUS
TRAINING AND USE REQUIREMENTS FOR PERSONS DESIGNATED AS AUTOMATED EXTERNAL DEFIBRILLATOR
USERS (AED), SO AS TO PROVIDE THE TRAINING REQUIRED INCLUDES A TRAINING COURSE APPROVED BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL.

12/04/02
12/04/02
01/14/03
01/14/03
02/19/03
02/26/03

02/26/03
02/26/03
02/27/03
03/04/03
03/04/03

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-22

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-23
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Howard, Lloyd, Scott, JH Neal, Whipper, J Hines, Miller, Ott, FN
Smith, Hosey and Moody-Lawrence HJ-20

Read second time HJ-100

Roll call Yeas-106 Nays-0 HJ-102

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-10
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