

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3035 General Bill, By Altman and Umphlett

Summary: Automated External Defibrillator users, DHEC approved training required

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-76-30, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO VARIOUS TRAINING AND USE REQUIREMENTS FOR PERSONS DESIGNATED AS AUTOMATED EXTERNAL DEFIBRILLATOR USERS (AED), SO AS TO PROVIDE THE TRAINING REQUIRED INCLUDES A TRAINING COURSE APPROVED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL.

12/04/02	House	Prefiled
12/04/02	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/14/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-22
01/14/03	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-23
02/19/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
02/26/03	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Howard, Lloyd, Scott, JH Neal, Whipper, J Hines, Miller, Ott, FN Smith, Hosey and Moody-Lawrence HJ-20
02/26/03	House	Read second time HJ-100
02/26/03	House	Roll call Yeas-106 Nays-0 HJ-102
02/27/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26
03/04/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
03/04/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-10